FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Qualifying Stage - Mini Boys

Group X
Player W L 1 2 3 PR | PR
|
LOFFLER Jeromy (TTBW) 5 0 3-1 | 3-1 32 30 3-1
CORREIA Ricardo (SUPO) 4 1 -3 /30 30 31 3-1
SENKBEIL Vincent (TTVN) 3 2 30 130 03 13 3-0
TRUMPLER Fredrik (TTSH) 2 3 03 |13 30 31 13
KRZYWNIAK Filip (POL) 1 4 3-1 103 |23 13 |13
HUBGEN Mathias (STTB) 0| 5 -3 /03 03 03 03
Group Y
Player W L 1 2 3 PR PR
|
SCHAPIRO Rafael (WTTV) 4 1 23 130 32 30 3-0
QIN Yingjun (SHAN) 4 1 30 | 3-0 3-0 03 3-0
BESSA David (POLU) 4 1 32 130 03 30 32
SCHARRER Mauro (SUNA) 2 3 03 103 |31 32 |23
MYHR Joel (SPAR) 1 4 3-1 103 23 23 03
MARTIN Thomas (LORR) 0, 5 -3 /03 1-3 03 03
Group Z
Player W L 1 2 3 PR ‘ PR
|
MENNER Cyril (HTTV) 5 0 3-1 130 30 30 32
STEPHANY Loris (LUXA) 4 1 1-3 |30 30 30 3-0
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis (LUXB) 3 2 3-1 103 31 03  3-0
SCHOLTES Tom (LUXD) 2 3 -3 32 03 03 3-1
BIEWER Denis (LUXC) 1 4 30 |23 |03 03 |23
GUNZEL Fabian (TTTV) 0, 5 03 /03 13 03 13




Match Results - Mini Boys

FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Stage Rnd Player 1

QL

1

CORREIA Ricardo (SUPO)
KRZYWNIAK Filip (POL)
TRUMPLER Fredrik (TTSH)
BESSA David (POLU)
SCHARRER Mauro (SUNA)
MYHR Joel (SPAR)
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis (LUXB)
MENNER Cyril (HTTV)
BIEWER Denis (LUXC)
SENKBEIL Vincent (TTVN)
LOFFLER Jeromy (TTBW)
HUBGEN Mathias (STTB)
QIN Yingjun (SHAN)
MARTIN Thomas (LORR)
SCHAPIRO Rafael (WTTV)
SCHOLTES Tom (LUXD)
GUNZEL Fabian (TTTV)
STEPHANY Loris (LUXA)
CORREIA Ricardo (SUPO)
KRZYWNIAK Filip (POL)
TRUMPLER Fredrik (TTSH)
SCHARRER Mauro (SUNA)
MYHR Joel (SPAR)

BESSA David (POLU)
MENNER Cyril (HTTV)
BIEWER Denis (LUXC)
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis (LUXB)

Player 2

LOFFLER Jeromy (TTBW)
HUBGEN Mathias (STTB)
SENKBEIL Vincent (TTVN)
SCHAPIRO Rafael (WTTV)
QIN Yingjun (SHAN)
MARTIN Thomas (LORR)
SCHOLTES Tom (LUXD)
STEPHANY Loris (LUXA)
GUNZEL Fabian (TTTV)
KRZYWNIAK Filip (POL)
TRUMPLER Fredrik (TTSH)
CORREIA Ricardo (SUPO)
MYHR Joel (SPAR)

BESSA David (POLU)
SCHARRER Mauro (SUNA)
BIEWER Denis (LUXC)
MENNER Cyril (HTTV)
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis (LUXB)
SENKBEIL Vincent (TTVN)
LOFFLER Jeromy (TTBW)
HUBGEN Mathias (STTB)
MARTIN Thomas (LORR)
SCHAPIRO Rafael (WTTV)
QIN Yingjun (SHAN)
SCHOLTES Tom (LUXD)
STEPHANY Loris (LUXA)
GUNZEL Fabian (TTTV)

Score

1-3
3-1
0-3
3-2
0-3
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-1
0-3
3-0
0-3
3-0
3-2
0-3
3-0
3-0
2-3
3-0
3-1
2-3
0-3
3-0

3-1



FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Qualifying Stage - Mini Girls

Group X
Player W L 1 2 3 PR | PR
|
SCHONAU Hannah (WTTV) 4 1 3-0 | 3-0 13 3-0 3-0
KOMISSARENKO Anastasia (SPAR) 3 2 03 32 03 30 32
SANTOS Patricia (POLU) 3 2 30 31 31 23 03
HARDT Katharina (HTTV) 2 3 0-3 23 32 30 03
SCHULER Anna (TTSH) 20 3 3-1 13 30 03 03
EVERARD Aude (SUNA) 1 4 -3 103 23 23 32
Group Y
Player W L 1 2 3 PR PR
|
STRANZ Julia (TTVN) 5 0 3-1 132 3-0 30 3-1
SALGADO Inés (SUPO) 3 2 3-0 | 23 30 13 30
KUBIAK Anna (POL) 3 2 -3 130 31 03 3-0
BEHRINGER Felicia (TTBW) 2 3 3-1 103 03 30 13
KIEFFER Dominique (LUXA) 1 4 0-3 | 3-1 -3 1 03 0-3
BOURG Roxane (LORR) 1 4 1-3 -3 03 03 3-1
Group Z
Player W L 1 2 3 PR ‘ PR
|
BADALOUF Sarah (STTB) 5.0 31 31 30 31 30
NI Xiaojing (LUXB) 4 1 -3 130 3-0 3-0 |3-0
PIQUARD Emilie (LUXC) 3 2 3-1 13 30 03 3-0
NICODEMUS Lilian (TTTV) 23 13 30 03 13 30
BYE Bye (SHAN) 1 4 30 03 03 03 03
BYE Bye (LUXD) 0 5 0-3 103 03 03 03




FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Match Results - Mini Girls

Stage Rnd Player 1 Player 2 Score
QL 1 SCHONAU Hannah (WTTV) - KOMISSARENKO Anastasia (SPAR) 3-0
HARDT Katharina (HTTV) - SANTOS Patricia (POLU) 0-3
SCHULER Anna (TTSH) - EVERARD Aude (SUNA) 3-1
KIEFFER Dominique (LUXA) - SALGADO Inés (SUPO) 0-3
BEHRINGER Felicia (TTBW) - BOURG Roxane (LORR) 3-1
STRANZ Julia (TTVN) - KUBIAK Anna (POL) 3-1
PIQUARD Emilie (LUXC) - NICODEMUS Lilian (TTTV) 3-1
NI Xiaojing (LUXB) - BADALOUF Sarah (STTB) 1-3
BYE Bye (SHAN) - BYE Bye (LUXD) 3-0 w.o.
2 KOMISSARENKO Anastasia (SPAR) - HARDT Katharina (HTTV) 3-2
SANTOS Patricia (POLU) - SCHULER Anna (TTSH) 3-1
EVERARD Aude (SUNA) - SCHONAU Hannah (WTTV) 0-3
KUBIAK Anna (POL) - BEHRINGER Felicia (TTBW) 3-0
BOURG Roxane (LORR) - KIEFFER Dominique (LUXA) 1-3
SALGADO Inés (SUPO) - STRANZ Julia (TTVN) 2-3
BADALOUF Sarah (STTB) - PIQUARD Emilie (LUXC) 3-1
BYE Bye (LUXD) - NI Xiaojing (LUXB) 0-3 w.o.
NICODEMUS Lilian (TTTV) - BYE Bye (SHAN) 3-0 w.o.
3 HARDT Katharina (HTTV) - EVERARD Aude (SUNA) 3-2
SCHONAU Hannah (WTTV) - SANTOS Patricia (POLU) 1-3
SCHULER Anna (TTSH) - KOMISSARENKO Anastasia (SPAR) 3-0
STRANZ Julia (TTVN) - BOURG Roxane (LORR) 3-0
KIEFFER Dominique (LUXA) - KUBIAK Anna (POL) 1-3
BEHRINGER Felicia (TTBW) - SALGADO Inés (SUPO) 0-3
NI Xiaojing (LUXB) - NICODEMUS Lilian (TTTV) 3-0
BYE Bye (SHAN) - BADALOUF Sarah (STTB) 0-3 w.o.

PIQUARD Emilie (LUXC) - BYE Bye (LUXD) 3-0 w.o.



FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Qualifying Stage - Cadet Boys

Group X
Player W L 1 2 3 PR | PR
|
SHEN Zhesong (SHAN) 5 0 30 30 30 30 30
MONTEIRO Daniel (POLU) 4 1 03 31 32 32 3-0
NEUDECK Leander (TTTV) 2 3 3-1 123 |03 32 |23
LINDSTROM Axel (SPAR) 2 3 32 103 |31 03 |23
HUBER Arthur (LORR) 1 4 -3 13 13 |03 32
MOULLET Barish (SUPO) 1 4 2-3 132 23 03 23
Group Y
Player W L 1 2 3 PR PR
|
OSIRO SHINOHARA Pedro (SUNA) 5 0 32 130 3-0 30 3-0
MYKIETYN Tom (WTTV) 4 1 2-3 130 31 31 3-0
JANKOWSKI Jakub (POL) 3 2 30 130 03 13 3-0
KOEPKE Heye (TTVN) 2 3 03 103 30 03 3-1
BOIJIC Uros (TTBW) 1 4 3-1 103 13 03 13
SCHLICKE Maximilian (HTTV) 0 5 -3 103 03 03 03
Group Z
Player W L 1 2 3 PR ‘ PR
|
GRUIJIC Aleksandar (STTB) 5 0 3-1 |32 31 3-0 30
HEINRICH Tjark (TTSH) 3 2 -3 | 1-3  3-0 3-0 | 3-1
COLLE Tom (LUXA) 3 2 30 |31 |30 03 |13
STEPHANY Noah (LUXD) 3 2 30 |32 |03 31 |03
LEICHTENBERG Benoit (LUXB) 1 4 0-3 23 03 -3 3-0
TRIERWEILER Roby (LUXC) 0 5 0-3 1 23 13 03 03




FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Match Results - Cadet Boys

Stage Rnd Player 1 Player 2 Score

QL 1 SHEN Zhesong (SHAN) - MONTEIRO Daniel (POLU) 3-0
HUBER Arthur (LORR) - NEUDECK Leander (TTTV) 1-3
MOULLET Barish (SUPO) - LINDSTROM Axel (SPAR) 2-3
BOJIC Uros (TTBW) - SCHLICKE Maximilian (HTTV) 3-1
OSIRO SHINOHARA Pedro (SUNA) - MYKIETYN Tom (WTTV) 32
KOEPKE Heye (TTVN) - JANKOWSKI Jakub (POL) 0-3
HEINRICH Tjark (TTSH) - GRUIJIC Aleksandar (STTB) 1-3
TRIERWEILER Roby (LUXC) - COLLE Tom (LUXA) 0-3
LEICHTENBERG Benoit (LUXB) - STEPHANY Noah (LUXD) 0-3

2 MONTEIRO Daniel (POLU) - HUBER Arthur (LORR) 3-1
NEUDECK Leander (TTTV) - MOULLET Barish (SUPO) 2-3
LINDSTROM Axel (SPAR) - SHEN Zhesong (SHAN) 0-3
JANKOWSKI Jakub (POL) - BOJIC Uros (TTBW) 3-0
SCHLICKE Maximilian (HTTV) - OSIRO SHINOHARA Pedro (SUNA) 0-3
MYKIETYN Tom (WTTV) - KOEPKE Heye (TTVN) 3-0
STEPHANY Noah (LUXD) - TRIERWEILER Roby (LUXC) 32
COLLE Tom (LUXA) - HEINRICH Tjark (TTSH) 3-1
GRUIJIC Aleksandar (STTB) - LEICHTENBERG Benoit (LUXB) 32

3 MOULLET Barish (SUPO) - MONTEIRO Daniel (POLU) 2-3
HUBER Arthur (LORR) - LINDSTROM Axel (SPAR) 1-3
SHEN Zhesong (SHAN) - NEUDECK Leander (TTTV) 3-0
OSIRO SHINOHARA Pedro (SUNA) - JANKOWSKI Jakub (POL) 3-0
KOEPKE Heye (TTVN) - SCHLICKE Maximilian (HTTV) 3-0
BOJIC Uros (TTBW) - MYKIETYN Tom (WTTV) 1-3
TRIERWEILER Roby (LUXC) - GRUIJIC Aleksandar (STTB) 1-3
HEINRICH Tjark (TTSH) - STEPHANY Noah (LUXD) 3-0

LEICHTENBERG Benoit (LUXB) - COLLE Tom (LUXA) 0-3



FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Qualifying Stage - Cadet Girls

Group X
Player W L 1 2 3 PR | PR
|
TONG Yifan (LUXC) 4 1 30 103 30 30 3-1
KIRNER Jana (TTBW) 3 2 03 30 23 30 3-0
MATHIEU Jeanne (LORR) 3 2 3-1 103 31 3-1 03
EVERARD Laura (SUNA) 2 3 -3 31 03 03 3-1
TSUTSUI Yuki (HTTV) 2 3 3-1 |13 |32 13 |13
KIPPEL Vera (SPAR) 1 4 -3 130 13 13 |03
Group Y
Player W L 1 2 3 PR PR
|
LI Yumeng (SHAN) 5 0 30 1 3-0 30 30 3-1
GENDERA Sonia (POL) 4 1 30 | 3-1 |30 30 |03
ZHAN Anni (WTTV) 3 2 30 |31 |30 03 |13
PONCIN Julie (LUXA) 1 4 03 13 03 23 3-0
HASTERS Finja (TTVN) 1 4 03 /03 03 32 13
TISCHENKO Margarita (TTTV) 1 4 03 13 |03 31 |03
Group Z
Player W L 1 2 3 PR ‘ PR
|
BAPTISTA Inés (SUPO) 5 0 30 30 30 31 32
BARBOSA Ariel (LUXB) 4 1 30 | 3-1 |30 30 |23
STEENBUCK Chiara (TTSH) 3 2 30 130 |30 03 |13
GEFELE Karina (STTB) 2 3 03 13 03 30 3-0
BYE Bye (LUXD) 1 4 03 103 |03 30 |03
BYE Bye (POLU) 0, 5 03 /03 03 03 03




Match Results - Cadet Girls

FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Stage Rnd Player 1

QL

1

TSUTSUI Yuki (HTTV)
TONG Yifan (LUXC)
MATHIEU Jeanne (LORR)
PONCIN Julie (LUXA)
TISCHENKO Margarita (TTTV)
HASTERS Finja (TTVN)
BAPTISTA Inés (SUPO)
BARBOSA Ariel (LUXB)
STEENBUCK Chiara (TTSH)
KIRNER Jana (TTBW)
EVERARD Laura (SUNA)
KIPPEL Vera (SPAR)

ZHAN Anni (WTTV)

LI Yumeng (SHAN)
GENDERA Sonia (POL)
BYE Bye (LUXD)

BYE Bye (POLU)

GEFELE Karina (STTB)
MATHIEU Jeanne (LORR)
TSUTSUI Yuki (HTTV)
TONG Yifan (LUXC)
PONCIN Julie (LUXA)
TISCHENKO Margarita (TTTV)
HASTERS Finja (TTVN)
STEENBUCK Chiara (TTSH)
BARBOSA Ariel (LUXB)
BAPTISTA Inés (SUPO)

Player 2

KIPPEL Vera (SPAR)
KIRNER Jana (TTBW)
EVERARD Laura (SUNA)
LI Yumeng (SHAN)
GENDERA Sonia (POL)
ZHAN Anni (WTTV)
GEFELE Karina (STTB)
BYE Bye (LUXD)

BYE Bye (POLU)
MATHIEU Jeanne (LORR)
TSUTSUI Yuki (HTTV)
TONG Yifan (LUXC)
TISCHENKO Margarita (TTTV)
HASTERS Finja (TTVN)
PONCIN Julie (LUXA)
STEENBUCK Chiara (TTSH)
BAPTISTA Inés (SUPO)
BARBOSA Ariel (LUXB)
KIPPEL Vera (SPAR)
KIRNER Jana (TTBW)
EVERARD Laura (SUNA)
ZHAN Anni (WTTV)

LI Yumeng (SHAN)
GENDERA Sonia (POL)
GEFELE Karina (STTB)
BYE Bye (POLU)

BYE Bye (LUXD)

Score

3-1
3-0
3-1
0-3
0-3
0-3
3-0
3-0 w.o.
3-0 w.o.
3-0
3-1
3-0
3-1
3-0
3-1
0-3
0-3 w.o.
1-3
3-1
3-2
3-0
0-3
0-3
0-3
3-0
3-0 w.o.
3-0 w.o.



FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Qualifying Stage - Junior Boys

Group X
Player W L ‘ 1 2 3 PR | PR
|
CHEN Shuzi (SHAN) 5 0 3-0 | 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0
DEVILLE Victor (LORR) 4 1 30 | 3-0 | 3-0 32 03
KASPER Nicolas (WTTV) 3 2 30 | 3-1 |30 03 |23
GRUIJIC Nikola (STTB) 1 4 03 |13 03 3-0 13
JONACK Dominik (TTVN) 1 4 03 103 |03 31 |13
AGUIAR Joao (POLU) 1 4 03 103 03 03 3-1
Group Y
Player W L 1 2 3 PR PR
|
BALABAN Ademir (LUXB) 4 1 0-3 | 3-0 30 3-0 3-1
MLADENOVIC Luka (LUXA) 4 1 3-1 | 3-0 03 | 3-1 3-1
TSCHANZ Cédric (SUNA) 3 2 3-0 | 3-0 23 13 3-1
GOLLA Marco (POL) 2 3 -3 03 31 31 |13
GIROD Dorian (SUPO) 2 3 30 |03 32 13 03
FRANKE Timothy (TTTV) 0, 5 03 /03 13 13 13
Group Z
Player W L 1 2 3 PR ‘ PR
|
HOFFMANN Tom (LUXC) 4 1 23 31 32 32 3-1
FELDER Niels (HTTV) 4 1 3-1 | 3-1 31 13  3-1
ENEGARD HALL Fred (SPAR) 4 1 32 13 31 | 3-0 3-1
MEDER Luca (TTSH) 2 3 3-1 130 |13 13 |23
MORO Alberto (LUXD) 1 4 -3 03 23 13 3-1
HINGAR Marc (TTBW) 0, 5 -3 |13 [ 1-3 03 13




FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Match Results - Junior Boys

Stage Rnd Player 1

QL

1

CHEN Shuzi (SHAN)
KASPER Nicolas (WTTV)
DEVILLE Victor (LORR)
MLADENOVIC Luka (LUXA)
TSCHANZ Cédric (SUNA)
FRANKE Timothy (TTTV)
HOFFMANN Tom (LUXC)
FELDER Niels (HTTV)
MEDER Luca (TTSH)
AGUIAR Joao (POLU)
JONACK Dominik (TTVN)
GRUIJIC Nikola (STTB)
GOLLA Marco (POL)
BALABAN Ademir (LUXB)
GIROD Dorian (SUPO)
HINGAR Marc (TTBW)
MORO Alberto (LUXD)
ENEGARD HALL Fred (SPAR)
CHEN Shuzi (SHAN)
DEVILLE Victor (LORR)
KASPER Nicolas (WTTV)
MLADENOVIC Luka (LUXA)
FRANKE Timothy (TTTV)
TSCHANZ Cédric (SUNA)
HOFFMANN Tom (LUXC)
MEDER Luca (TTSH)
FELDER Niels (HTTV)

Player 2

JONACK Dominik (TTVN)
AGUIAR Joao (POLU)
GRUIJIC Nikola (STTB)
GOLLA Marco (POL)
BALABAN Ademir (LUXB)
GIROD Dorian (SUPO)
ENEGARD HALL Fred (SPAR)
MORO Alberto (LUXD)
HINGAR Marc (TTBW)
CHEN Shuzi (SHAN)
DEVILLE Victor (LORR)
KASPER Nicolas (WTTV)
TSCHANZ Cédric (SUNA)
FRANKE Timothy (TTTV)
MLADENOVIC Luka (LUXA)
HOFFMANN Tom (LUXC)
MEDER Luca (TTSH)
FELDER Niels (HTTV)
GRUIIC Nikola (STTB)
AGUIAR Joao (POLU)
JONACK Dominik (TTVN)
BALABAN Ademir (LUXB)
GOLLA Marco (POL)

GIROD Dorian (SUPO)
MORO Alberto (LUXD)
ENEGARD HALL Fred (SPAR)
HINGAR Marc (TTBW)

Score

3-0
3-0
3-0
3-1
3-0
0-3
2-3
3-1
3-1
0-3

1-3
0-3
3-0
0-3
1-3
0-3
1-3
3-0
3-0
3-0
0-3
1-3
2-3
3-2
1-3
3-1



FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Qualifying Stage - Junior Girls

Group X
Player W L ‘ 1 2 3 PR | PR
|
JIANG Xinyi (SHAN) 5 0 3-0 | 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-1
KAUFMANN Alexandra (TTBW) 4 1 0-3 | 32 31 31 3-1
PANKUNIN Karina (TTSH) 2 3 300 130 |13 13 |23
CAMERLYNCK Chiara (LUXC) 2 3 23 |23 32 03 32
GALES Larissa (LUXA) 2 3 32 103 |03 32 |13
EKMAN Emelie (SPAR) 0| 5 03 |13 |23 13 |23
Group Y
Player W L 1 2 3 PR PR
|
JAFFEUX Emilie (LORR) 4 1 1-3 |30 30 31 @ 3-0
WAN Qian (WTTV) 4 1 3-1 | 3-1 |32 31 03
HEEG Anna (HTTV) 3 2 30 | 32 32 13 13
ROSE Lotta (TTVN) 3 2 3-1 123 23 30 3-1
KROON Mireille (SUNA) 1 4 -3 103 23 30 13
REIMEN Jil (POLU) 0, 5 03 |13 03 03 03
Group Z
Player W L 1 2 3 PR ‘ PR
|
GREIN Lena (LUXB) 4 1 30 130 |31 30 |13
LAMPART Lara (SUPO) 4 1 3-0 | 322 31 03 @3-l
MEYER Sarah (POL) 3 1 3-0 | 32 -3 3-1
HEURING Josefine (TTTV) 2 3 03 23 13 31 32
LETHAL Liz (LUXD) 1 4 03 23 13 23 32
LESCH Josina (STTB) 0, 4 0-3 | 0-3 23 13




FLTT - 32nd Luxembourg International Youth Table Tennis Championships (2016)

Match Results - Junior Girls

Stage Rnd Player 1

QL

1

CAMERLYNCK Chiara (LUXC)
PANKUNIN Karina (TTSH)
JIANG Xinyi (SHAN)

KROON Mireille (SUNA)
REIMEN lJil (POLU)

ROSE Lotta (TTVN)

LAMPART Lara (SUPO)
MEYER Sarah (POL)

GREIN Lena (LUXB)

EKMAN Emelie (SPAR)
KAUFMANN Alexandra (TTBW)
GALES Larissa (LUXA)

HEEG Anna (HTTV)

WAN Qian (WTTV)

JAFFEUX Emilie (LORR)
HEURING Josefine (TTTV)
LETHAL Liz (LUXD)

LESCH Josina (STTB)
CAMERLYNCK Chiara (LUXC)
JIANG Xinyi (SHAN)
PANKUNIN Karina (TTSH)
ROSE Lotta (TTVN)

REIMEN lJil (POLU)

KROON Mireille (SUNA)
GREIN Lena (LUXB)
LAMPART Lara (SUPO)

Player 2

GALES Larissa (LUXA)
EKMAN Emelie (SPAR)
KAUFMANN Alexandra (TTBW)
WAN Qian (WTTV)

HEEG Anna (HTTV)

JAFFEUX Emilie (LORR)
LESCH Josina (STTB)
HEURING Josefine (TTTV)
LETHAL Liz (LUXD)

JIANG Xinyi (SHAN)
CAMERLYNCK Chiara (LUXC)
PANKUNIN Karina (TTSH)
ROSE Lotta (TTVN)

REIMEN lJil (POLU)

KROON Mireille (SUNA)
LAMPART Lara (SUPO)
MEYER Sarah (POL)

GREIN Lena (LUXB)

EKMAN Emelie (SPAR)
GALES Larissa (LUXA)
KAUFMANN Alexandra (TTBW)
WAN Qian (WTTV)

JAFFEUX Emilie (LORR)
HEEG Anna (HTTV)

HEURING Josefine (TTTV)
LETHAL Liz (LUXD)

Score

2-3
3-0
3-0
1-3
0-3
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-0
1-3

0-3
3-2
3-1
3-0
2-3
2-3
0-3
3-2
3-0
1-3
2-3
0-3
2-3
3-1
3-1



